





CARSON VALLEY BALLOON FESTIVAL

Greg Nelson, President Amanda Johnson, Vice President Tracy Nelson, Treasurer Lorelei Lamb, Secretary Allen Anderson, Director Jason Smith, Director

501(c)3 filed and pending

Hot Air for Hope

May 17-19, 2024

NON-PROFIT INFORMATION

We invite local Non-Profits to participate in the Hot Air for Hope Vendor Faire to promote their services, interact with the community and/or fundraise for their organization. Have fun and be creative!

Please complete Page 2 and email to:

info@cvflyte.com

or mail check

Carson Valley Balloon Festival c/o CV Flyte 1796 Bouganvillea Dr. Minden, NV 89423

Application Deadline: March 15, 2024 (applications will be reviewed and vendor will be notified by March 31, 2024 if accepted.)

Payment Deadline: April 12, 2024 (payable to CVBF)

Vendor Fee: \$60 - 10'x10' Space

-or-

FREE - With commitment of Volunteering, in the

planning or day of the event.

Set-Up: Friday, May 17, 2024 - 12pm - 2pm

Festival Hours: Friday, May 17, 2024 - 6-10pm

Saturday, May 18, 2024 - 5:30am-3pm

Booth: Must provide all booth materials, including table, chairs and

shade. No power available.

Advertising: Must use Official Marketing Material provided by

Carson Valley Balloon Festival: Hot Air for Hope.

HOT AIR FOR HOPE

NON-PROFIT FESTIVAL APPLICATION

Please do not send payment until your application has been approved for participation.

Application Deadline: March 15, 2024

Booth fee payment deadline April 12, 2024 (make payable to CVBF)

Business Name:					
Name of Contact Perso	n:				
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:	Р	hone Number:	
Event Day Contact		·	0	ell Number:	
Email Address:					
Website/social media h	andle(s):				
Describe your booth/ac	tivity/fundraiser	:			
Event Volunteers: #1 Na	Em	ail:	Phone:		
#2 Na Volunteering Capacity:	Em				
understand that Hot Air stolen merchandise or a	for Hope and all any personal inju use my photos	I participating parti Iries, nor will I be a and any informatio	es are not party to ar	Air for Hope Balloon Festival and I responsible for any loss, damage ny legal action. I authorize Hot Air icity purposes in advertising and	, or
Signature:				Date:	